Academic Program Name
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
705
1805
1623
3355
855
1635
2460
4596
982
2680
55
133
1636
4511
806
2897
281
769
1544
3140
212
1148
586
1541
1834
3812
230
1035

Closing Rank
986
2655
2071
3462
1165
2062
2667
4614
1489
2969
96
397
2567
4511
1426
3401
452
1152
1853
3639
372
1341
815
2026
2352
3812
458
1035




