Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	705	986
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1805	2655
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1623	2071
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3355	3462
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	855	1165
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1635	2062
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2460	2667
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4596	4614
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	982	1489
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2680	2969
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	55	96
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	133	397
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1636	2567
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4511	4511
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	806	1426
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2897	3401
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	281	452
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	769	1152
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1544	1853
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3140	3639
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	212	372
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1148	1341
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	586	815
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1541	2026
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1834	2352
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3812	3812
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	230	458
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1035	1035